8466 Caratoke Highway, Building 400 | Powells Point, NC 27966
t: 252-491-8147 | f: 919.467.6008 | www.withersravenel.com | License No. F-1479
Asheville | Cary | Charlo�e | Greensboro | Pi�sboro | Powells Point | Raleigh | Southern Pines | Wilmington
January 24, 2025
Jennie Turner
Currituck County
Planning & Community Development
153 Courthouse Road, Suite 110

75-W [75 W]
120-W [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPA-50K75-W
Available Models1
3000K
 □ WPA-30K12-W
 □ WPA-30K35-W
 □ WPA-30K75-W
 □ WPA-30K120-W
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
5000K
 □ WPA-50K12-W
 □ WPA-50K35-W
 □ WPA-50K75-W
 □ WPA-50K120-W
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPA Series
WPA-xK75-W
Photometrics - Beam Angle
Additional model-specific photometric data available
on site or upon request.
90°
60°
30°0°
Dimensional Drawing
A
B
C
E
D
F
G
20 mm threaded
pipe plug (x5)
90° of rotation in
10° increments
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPA Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model WPA-xK12-W WPA-xK35-W WPA-xK75-W WPA-xK120-W
Intensity 1,560 lm 4,550 lm 9,750 lm 15,600 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 12 W 35 W 75 W 120 W
Current Draw 0.1 A @120 VAC 0.29 A @120 VAC 0.63 A @120 VAC 1 A @120 VAC
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K or 5000K (as ordered)
Beam Angle 100° x 75° (NEMA 6 x NEMA 5)
CRI 70+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature -40°–122° F (-40°–50° C)
Product Weight 3.2 lb (1.5 kg) 5 lb (2.3 kg) 7 lb (3.2 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
Model WPA- xK12-W xK35-W xK75-W xK120-W
A
8 in.
(204 mm)
10.9 in.
(278 mm)
13 in.
(330 mm)
B
6.5 in.
(165 mm)
8.5 in.
(215 mm)
10.5 in.
(267 mm)